_

¥ CHI Health
I T

Page 1

of 1

LAB758

LAB309

LAB310

LAB1113

LAB303

LAB304

LAB346

LAB305

LAB306

LAB308

LAB3333

LAB390

LAB392

LAB265

LAB68

OnLine Test Menu

LABORATORY CATALOG

TEST NAME

FACTOR 10 ACTIVITY
Performing Laboratory:LABCORP LINCOLN

FACTOR 11 ACTIVITY
Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON

FACTOR 12 ACTIVITY
Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON

FACTOR 13 ACTIVITY
Performing Laboratory:ESOTERIX COAGULATION LAB

FACTOR 2 ACTIVITY
Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON

FACTOR 5 ACTIVITY
Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON

FACTOR 5 LEIDEN
Container:EDTA (lavender)
Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

FACTOR 7 ACTIVITY
Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON

FACTOR 8 ACTIVITY
Performing Laboratory:LABCORP LINCOLN

FACTOR 9 ACTIVITY
Performing Laboratory:LABCORP LINCOLN

FACTOR VIII (8) INHIB, QUANT
Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON

FECAL FAT, QUALITATIVE
Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON

FECAL FAT, QUANTITATIVE
Container:Stool container
Performing Laboratory:Mayo

FECAL LEUKOCYTES

Container:sterile container
Temperature:Refrigerated

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

FERRITIN

® labcorp

CPT4 CODE

81241

82710

89055

82728

Container:One 5 mL serum separator tube (gold) or one 3 mL plasma separator tube (light green) (Min:

1.0 mL whole blood)
Temperature:Refrigerated
Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory



