

OnLine Test Menu



CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
LAB758	FACTOR 10 ACTIVITY Performing Laboratory:LABCORP LINCOLN	
LAB309	FACTOR 11 ACTIVITY Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON	
LAB310	FACTOR 12 ACTIVITY Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON	
LAB1113	FACTOR 13 ACTIVITY Performing Laboratory:ESOTERIX COAGULATION LAB	
LAB303	FACTOR 2 ACTIVITY Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON	
LAB304	FACTOR 5 ACTIVITY Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON	
LAB346	FACTOR 5 LEIDEN Container:EDTA (lavender) Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	81241
LAB305	FACTOR 7 ACTIVITY Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON	
LAB306	FACTOR 8 ACTIVITY Performing Laboratory:LABCORP LINCOLN	
LAB308	FACTOR 9 ACTIVITY Performing Laboratory:LABCORP LINCOLN	
LAB3333	FACTOR VIII (8) INHIB, QUANT Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON	
LAB390	FECAL FAT, QUALITATIVE Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON	
LAB392	FECAL FAT, QUANTITATIVE Container:Stool container Performing Laboratory:Mayo	82710
LAB265	FECAL LEUKOCYTES Container:sterile container Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	89055
LAB68	FERRITIN Container:One 5 mL serum separator tube (gold) or one 3 mL plasma separator tube (light green) (Min: 1.0 mL whole blood) Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	82728